
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146500 Day: 7 25-01-2026 City: 3400 Hillerød Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Sophienborgskolen, 1

ROSTER

Hillerød G&I.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Nicholas Kjær 32570

2 Mikkel Buhl Jensen 22468

5 Ferri Nazari 16433

7 Tue Byrdal 27365

8 Carsten Rahe 21467

9 Leo Larsen 15792

10 Anders Bækgaard 15685

12 Michael Nørrelund 12697

56 Jørn Juul Hess 15108

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jørn Juul Hess

AS Ivan Kjær-Andersen

X

X

X

KV 61.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 August gerner elkjær 36465

5 Bjørn Rønberg Hansen 31550

6 Sebastian Jonas Hansen 35998

8 Jakob Bach-Harsmann 34157

11 Ardijan  Shehaj Petersen 38139

12 Buster August Fleischer Ring 34254

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jakob Buch Østergaard

AS Sebastian Jonas Hansen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 25-01-2026 Roster approved on the 25-01-2026


